
Thursday 18th April Year R parents Reading Workshop 2.30pm 

Friday 26th April PTA School quiz 

Tuesday 30th April Jump Start Jonny visit KS1 

Thursday 9th May Year R Minstead trip 

Monday 13th May Year R parents Reading Workshop 2.30pm 

Tuesday 14th May KS1 parents Reading Workshop 2.30pm 

Mon 20th-Fri 24th May Walk to School Week 

Monday 20th May Year 1 Sports Day competition at Bartley Junior School 

Tuesday 21st May Year 2 Sports Day competition at Bartley Junior School 

Wednesday 22nd May Year R Sports Day 9 –11.30am at Nettley Marsh School 

Friday 24th May Last day of Term 

Diary Dates  


